
Legal Description:

Parcel Number:
N/A

Excise Number:
768

Deed Number:
N/A

Year Built:

Acres:

Story:

Square Feet: Borjesson, Patricia

Bedroom: Smith, Douglas

Baths:

Basement:

Basement Finish:

Roof:

Heat:

Address
Date

Sale Price

Buyer:

2540 Florence Lane
May 30, 2014
$120,000

340755

Seller:

Rolling Hills Lot Blk 1

1-144-01-008-0000
D/Garage:

47536
A/Garage:

Carport:
1976

N/A

1

912

940

3

730

Comp shingle

1
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